Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator October 2021

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIRMINGHAM
BOURNEMOUTH
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

GLASGOW

HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NORWICH

PRESTWICK

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

—
(=]
=
=B

1178
133 622
2180
387
21234
158 601

545

2 456

2343
2074
1441
39915
1640
792

17

5098
200
15
1234

11

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
315 186
21754 26 455
98 -
72 35
22 240 26 675
226 189
1 -
1626 549
2 -
4899 7 328
601 445
5 16
8 9
8 1
- 1
1 8
- 1
88 9
- 1

11

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
5 9
1329 2 367
- 3

260 127
1561 412
3155 2918
3 2

2 -

16 1

3 72
5827 4510
135 61

1 -

46 32
701 305

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
326 323
35122 27 172
324 5
10913 7971
46 685 35472
5 6

124 157
1378 769
924 -
4977 3680
179 210
262 507
2788 2 052
96 43

Table 13

>

Charter Flights

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
7 8
3887 2727
21 -
3915 2736
48 66
10 3

- 36

- 32

9 -

3 5

2 4

7 8

61 -

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2949 719
1702 47

218 -
4870 766
86 4
1478 521
29 1
2371 1922
7 -

2 -

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6 221 2918
20 11
6241 2929
48 26
338 114
2041 2329
- 1

56 17
33 28
72 94



Freight by Type and Nationality of Operator October 2021

Tonnes

SUMBURGH
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports

—
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18
57 845

216 446

72

96
174

Scheduled Services

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
10 -
7 486 8 559
29726 35234
4
4
1 -
37 21
43 27

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
6735 4985
9890 7903

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down  Picked Up
10734 7 426
57 419 42 897

Charter Flights

Table 13

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
4 4

144 157

4 060 2893

55 11

37 1

92 12

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
3973 2448
8 843 3213

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up
2588 2610
8829 5539



